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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Kędzierzyn-Koźle, 7- - 8-12-2012

Konkurencja 4 Mężczyzn, 50m grzbietowy Open
2012-12-07 - 16:05 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. Sławomir Wilkowski 95 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 27.60 549
2. Dominik Rossa 97 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 31.39 373
3. PIOTR SMOLIŃSKI 98 uks junior kluczbork 33.23 315
4. Marcin Adamów 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 36.78 232
5. Dariusz Franczyk 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 37.03 227
6. Kamil Bryłka 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 38.86 196
7. Patryk Gołębiowski 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 40.42 175

GRZEGORZ SMOLIŃSKI 00 uks junior kluczbork 40.42 175
9. Dawid Adamczyk 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 41.14 166

10. Filip Szkudlarek 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 41.39 163
11. Kacper Karwot 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 43.77 137
12. Jakub Dysarz 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 43.92 136
13. Aleksander Marszałek 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 44.40 132
14. Maciej Łosiewicz 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 45.65 121
15. Remigiusz Paletta 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 46.02 118
16. Kacper Gall 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 53.41 75

DYSKW. Marek Drąg 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle

11 lat i młodsi

1. Patryk Gołębiowski 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 40.42 175
2. Kacper Karwot 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 43.77 137
3. Jakub Dysarz 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 43.92 136
4. Remigiusz Paletta 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 46.02 118
5. Kacper Gall 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 53.41 75

DYSKW. Marek Drąg 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle

12 - 13 lat

1. Marcin Adamów 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 36.78 232
2. Dariusz Franczyk 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 37.03 227
3. Kamil Bryłka 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 38.86 196
4. GRZEGORZ SMOLIŃSKI 00 uks junior kluczbork 40.42 175
5. Dawid Adamczyk 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 41.14 166
6. Filip Szkudlarek 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 41.39 163
7. Aleksander Marszałek 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 44.40 132
8. Maciej Łosiewicz 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 45.65 121

14 - 15 lat

1. Dominik Rossa 97 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 31.39 373
2. PIOTR SMOLIŃSKI 98 uks junior kluczbork 33.23 315

16 - 17 lat

1. Sławomir Wilkowski 95 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 27.60 549


